Position

Probation Unit Supervisor

Probation Officer Il

Probation Assistant

Probation Assistant

Probation Assistant

Probation Assistant

Probation Assistant

Probation Assistant

Probation Assistant

Probation Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Prob-Juvenile Prob
Project 654

Total Wages

$102,175

$75,902

$30,983

$25,820

$21,461

$21,084

$15,088

$10,266

$9,811

$8,713

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$84,027

$85,835

$0

$1,111

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



