Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$102,175	\$84,027
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$75,902	\$85,835
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$30,983	\$0
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$25,820	\$1,111
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$21,461	\$0
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$21,084	\$0
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$15,088	\$0
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$10,266	\$0
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$9,811	\$0
Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Prob-Juvenile Prob Project 654	\$8,713	\$0